
President--------------------president@junctioncityscandia.org
Operations VP------------------ops.vp@junctioncityscandia.org
Secretary---------------------------info@junctioncityscandia.org 
Cultural VP-----------------cultural.vp@junctioncityscandia.org
Admin VP---------------------admin.vp@junctioncityscandia.org
Treasurer----------------------treasurer@junctioncityscandia.org
Publicity Chair------------------publicity@junctioncityscandia.org
Vendor Chair-------------------vendors@junctioncityscandia.org
Program Chair-----------------program@junctioncityscandia.org
Resource Development--------impact@junctioncityscandia.org
IT Chair----------------------------admin@junctioncityscandia.org
Volunteer Coordinator-------volunteer@junctioncityscandia.org
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